

RENNEBOHM PARK EAST TENNIS COURTS 2025

CONTRACT NO. 9642

DATE: 4/17/25

		Parisi Construction, LLC		Poblocki Paving Corporation	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10802 - ROOT CUTTING - UNDISTRIBUTED - LF	40.00	\$12.25	\$490.00	\$6.00	\$39.28
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$40,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$18,807.00	\$22,705.61
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	1234.00	\$30.75	\$37,945.50	\$40.80	\$32.63
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	2205.00	\$2.80	\$6,174.00	\$3.12	\$3.92
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	639.00	\$0.01	\$6.39	\$18.00	\$33.93
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	1543.00	\$24.00	\$37,032.00	\$20.40	\$37.85
20219 - BREAKER RUN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	427.00	\$14.50	\$6,191.50	\$19.20	\$11.46
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	336.00	\$20.00	\$6,720.00	\$6.00	\$41.76
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - LF	18.00	\$3.40	\$61.20	\$3.60	\$14.36
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	336.00	\$4.20	\$1,411.20	\$12.00	\$5.22
20705 - DETENTION BASIN SEEDING - SY	76.00	\$53.00	\$4,028.00	\$12.00	\$6.53
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EA	4.00	\$210.00	\$840.00	\$250.00	\$32.63
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,920.00	\$826.14
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	439.00	\$6.90	\$3,029.10	\$7.80	\$9.01
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - SY	336.00	\$5.30	\$1,780.80	\$5.40	\$5.22
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	766.00	\$3.20	\$2,451.20	\$3.60	\$8.87
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	772.00	\$20.00	\$15,440.00	\$26.40	\$33.93
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	409.00	\$130.00	\$53,170.00	\$137.00	\$165.75
40321 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	225.00	\$40.00	\$9,000.00	\$45.60	\$48.29
40302 - PAVEMENT JOINT GRINDING - LF	408.00	\$13.25	\$5,406.00	\$2.69	\$16.31
90000 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 10' HEIGHT CHAIN LINK FENCE, COMPLETE - LF	552.00	\$76.00	\$41,952.00	\$86.10	\$93.64
90001 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 4' WIDTH CHAIN LINK FENCE GATE, COMPLETE - EA	3.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,052.00	\$2,231.75
90002 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 10' WIDTH CHAIN LINK FENCE GATE, COMPLETE - EA	1.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,754.00	\$2,995.24
90003 - FURNISH AND INSTALL NET POST - EA	6.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,696.65

RENNEBOHM PARK EAST TENNIS COURTS 2025

CONTRACT NO. 9642

DATE: 4/17/25

Item	Quantity	Parisi Construction, LLC		Poblocki Paving Corporation	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
90004 - FURNISH AND INSTALL NET TIE DOWN - EA	3.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$342.00	\$371.96
90005 - EXPANSION JOINT SEALING -	408.00	\$7.80	\$3,182.40	\$6.33	\$9.59
90006 - PROVIDE AND INSTALL FLEXIBLE CRACK REPAIR SYSTEM - LF	408.00	\$21.25	\$8,670.00	\$22.00	\$26.10
90007 - PAVEMENT SEAL COAT - ACRYLIC - SY	2204.00	\$19.50	\$42,978.00	\$20.00	\$24.28
90008 - TENNIS COURT LINE PAINTING - EA	3.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,284.00	\$1,305.12
90009 - PICKLEBALL COURT LINE PAINTING - EA	3.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00	\$673.00	\$652.56
90010 - LIGHTING SYSTEM AND INSTALLATION, COMPLETE - LS	1.00	\$167,885.00	\$167,885.00	\$182,660.00	\$201,627.40
90011 - ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY TO LIGHTING SYSTEM, COMPLETE - LS	1.00	\$34,300.00	\$34,300.00	\$29,792.00	\$28,973.57
32 Items	Totals		\$554,034.29	\$573,948.56	\$676,893.14